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The menu of Nugget from Simi Valley includes 34 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $6.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Golden Nugget Pub and Tavern in Simi
Valley, CAis a popular American restaurant with an impressive 4.6-star rating. Operating from 10:00 AM to 11:59
PM, this week is the perfect time to visit. Call ahead at (805) 583-9715 for reservations or to check on how busy
they are. Don't miss out on their happy hour drinks. If you want more menu options, you can also try Fast n
Fresh Mexican Grill and Taco Bell. Share your favorite dish with us by leaving a review!.
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Nugget Menu

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Fish

SEA BASS

On Draft

28. BUD LIGHT $3.8

Draft List

2. STELLA ARTOIS $6.0

On Deck

4. CALI SQUEEZE BLOOD ORANGE

HEFEWEIZEN $6.0

House Taps
9. 805 $6.0

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Tap List
21. CUCUMBER LIME $7.0

1. NO VACANCY $7.0
3. CHERRY SUBLIME $6.0

5. AMERICAN REINHEITSGEBOT
(2023)

30. COORS LIGHT

29. MILLER LITE

6. COFFEE PORTER

27. BUDWEISER

26. MATADOR RED

25. DOWNTOWN BROWN
24. TANGERINE WHEAT

23. QUIRK PINEAPPLE ORANGE
WHIP

22. PEACH COBBLER
7. GUINNESS DRAUGHT (NITRO)
20. BREW 6000 (2022)

19. STONE BUENAVEZA SALT LIME
LAGER

18. TREND LASER

17. MIRROR FLEXIN'

16. DOUBLE BREAKING BUD
15. WISH YOU WERE HERE
14. WIT'S COMPLICATED

13. GRAPE APE

12. POPFUJI

11. PLUTO

10. UNFILTERED DBA (DOUBLE
BARREL ALE)

8. WHITE RABBIT (NITRO)

$6.0

$3.8
$3.8
$7.0
$3.8
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$8.0
$6.0
$8.0

$5.0

$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$7.0
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Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Friday 10:00-02:00
Saturday 10:00-02:00
Sunday 10:00-23:00
Monday 10:00-23:00
Tuesday 10:00-23:00
Wednesday 10:00-23:00
Thursday 10:00-00:00



https://menuweb.menu/

